12V Lithium Iron Phosphate Batteries
w/ built in Bluetooth BMS and App functionality
BC range of
AC to DC chargers
2 output
Live voltage output
Linear wave DC charger
Sterling Power’s range of

Due to their very low internal resistance, Lithium batteries are very easy and quick to charge. This historically
would be perceived as a good thing, however, on a mechanical source like an alternator this can rapidly lead to
alternators running at 100% output for extended periods of time, and imminent degradation. Current limiting
chargers limited to 80% of the alternators maximum output is AMPS’ recommendation for DC/DC charge.
A.M.P.S recommends the Sterling Battery to Battery charger range for its current limiting features, its ability to
isolate the battery from the alternator side, its Euro-6 compatibility and its complete voltage control.
Ÿ Capacity and  performance - Lithium batteries allow, when the BMS allows it, full use of the battery capacity,
as opposed to the 50% recommended depth of discharge of a lead acid battery. Their low internal resistance
allows much faster charge than many other battery types and very impressive rates of discharge.
Ÿ Often significantly lighter and significantly smaller  than their lead acid competition.
Ÿ Even when being discharged to significantly greater degrees than a lead acid battery, we will still expect to
see between 10-20 times the service life of a lithium battery against a lead acid battery.
Contents Page 02
BC Series Battery Charger
AL1220 - 12V 20Ah
AL1260 - 12V 60Ah
AL1280 - 12V 80Ah
AL12100 - 12V 100Ah
AL12120 | 150 - 12V 120Ah |150Ah
AL12200 - 12V 200Ah
AL12300 - 12V 300Ah
AL24150 - 24V 150Ah
Battery Charging Information
Bluetooth APP Information
Page 3

Page 10
Page 11
Page 12
Page 13
Advanced Mobile Power Systems is a company that specialises in lithium battery storage and battery charging.
We supply retail and trade customers and our primary industries are commercial vehicles, recreation vehicles
and marine.
We provide 5 years warranty on all of our products.
Charge Discharge
Part No Capacity Ah Charge V Current (max) Current (max) Bluetooth series limit Dimensions (cm) LHW Weight (kg)
AL1220 20Ah <14.4V 20A 40A no 48V 19 x 18.7 x 7.7 2
AL1260 60Ah <14.4V 50A 120A yes 48V 28 x 17.2 x 17.6 8
AL1280 80Ah <14.4V 60A 140A yes 48V 26 x 21 x 16.5 11
AL12100 100Ah <14.4V 70A 150A yes 48V 33 x 21.5 x 17 13
AL12120 120Ah <14.4V 70A 150A yes 48V 41 x 23.5 x 17 15
AL12150 150Ah <14.4V 100A 200A yes 48V 41 x 23.5 x 17 18
AL12200 200Ah <14.4V 150A 300A yes 48V 53.2 x 20.7 x 21.5 22
AL12300 300Ah <14.4V 150A 300A yes 48V 53.2 x 20.7 x 21.5 31
AL24150 200Ah <14.4V 150A 300A yes 48V 53.2 x 20.7 x 21.5 31
BATTERY CHARGERS